{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 100534356870

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP |

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12776

ESI No 2015766793

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Balvir Singh Kushwah

1 No of Days worked 1
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 388
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 258
6 Leave 31
7 Gross wages payable 677
8 Deductions PF 47
9 ESI 6
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 624
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 2
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 100857
UAN No 100162211138 ESI No 2018898452

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Harish Kumar Dayal
28
S/G
9300
0
6200
745
16245
1116
122
0
15007
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101853664571

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 3

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12061

ESI No 2012587545

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Dhirendra Kumar

1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 10075
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6717
6 Leave 807
7 Gross wages payable 17599
8 Deductions PF 1209
9 ESI 132
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 4
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 96178
UAN No 100889144159 ESI No 2018677664

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Murari Parsad
27
S/G
8913
0
5942
714
15569
1070
117
0
14382
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101864911083

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 5

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 97513

ESI No 2018780631

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Manish Kumar

1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 10075
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6717
6 Leave 807
7 Gross wages payable 17599
8 Deductions PF 1209
9 ESI 132
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 6
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 100860
UAN No 101905965434 ESI No 2018898470

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Dipu Kumari
225
S/G
7169
0
4779
574
12522
860
94
0
11568
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101345394821

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 7

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 101899

ESI No 2018953368

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Ravi Kumar Kashyap

1 No of Days worked 29
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 9688
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6458
6 Leave 776
7 Gross wages payable 16922
8 Deductions PF 1163
9 ESI 127
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 15632
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 8
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102073
UAN No 101922670115 ESI No 2018953385

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank

3 Basic

4 Other Spl Allow

5 HRA

6 Leave

7 Gross wages payable
8 Deductions PF

9 ESI

10 LWF

11 Actually wages paid

Date

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Kartaram
28
S/G
9300
0
6200
745
16245
1116
122
0
15007
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101346451777
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer

WAGES SLIP 5

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102074

ESI No 2018953389

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Name of the workmen Ravi Yadav

1 No of Days worked 30

2 Rank S/G

3 Basic 10075

4 Other Spl Allow 0

5 HRA 6717

6 Leave 807

7 Gross wages payable 17599

8 Deductions PF 1209

9 ESI 132

10 LWF 0

11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor

WAGES SLIP 10

{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 68060

UAN No 100611070336 ESI No 2017775316

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Arvind Madhukar
3
S/G
1163
0
775
93
2031
140
16
0
1875

Place Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101905991328
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer

WAGES SLIP 1

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 93580

ESI No 2018904615

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Name of the workmen Asha Devi

1 No of Days worked 16

2 Rank S/G

3 Basic 5425

4 Other Spl Allow 0

5 HRA 3617

6 Leave 435

7 Gross wages payable 9477

8 Deductions PF 651

9 ESI 72

10 LWF 0

11 Actually wages paid 8754
Date Place Signature of the contractor

WAGES SLIP 12

{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 74524

UAN No 101588415841 ESI No 2018016582

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank

3 Basic

4 Other Spl Allow

5 HRA

6 Leave

7 Gross wages payable
8 Deductions PF

9 ESI

10 LWF

11 Actually wages paid

Date

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Mukesh Kumar
29
S/G
9688
0
6458
776
16922
1163
127
0
15632
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101338577558

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 13

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 97511

ESI No 2016383298

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Balbir Kumar

1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 10075
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6717
6 Leave 807
7 Gross wages payable 17599
8 Deductions PF 1209
9 ESI 132
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 14
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 56914
UAN No 100695196649 ESI No 2017378496

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Sachin
13
S/G
4263
0
2842
341
7446
512
56
0
6878

Place Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101687781677
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer

WAGES SLIP 15

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 83375

ESI No 2018294165

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Name of the workmen Om Prakash
1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 10075
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6717
6 Leave 807
7 Gross wages payable 17599
8 Deductions PF 1209
9 ESI 132
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 16
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12105
UAN No 100609672654 ESI No 2013370554

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Ramesh Kumar
29
S/G
9688
0
6458
776
16922
1163
127
0
15632
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101377825219

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 17

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 57078

ESI No 2017378526

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Vinay Kumar

1 No of Days worked 13
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 4263
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 2842
6 Leave 341
7 Gross wages payable 7446
8 Deductions PF 512
9 ESI 56
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 6878
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 18
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12086
UAN No 100535523155 ESI No 6924756586

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank

3 Basic

4 Other Spl Allow

5 HRA

6 Leave

7 Gross wages payable
8 Deductions PF

9 ESI

10 LWF

11 Actually wages paid

Date

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Sonu Singh
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101377825177

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 19

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 56912

ESI No 2017378449

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Rakesh Dubey

1 No of Days worked 9
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 2713
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 1808
6 Leave 217
7 Gross wages payable 4738
8 Deductions PF 326
9 ESI 36
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 4376
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 20
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12170
UAN No 100535477205 ESI No 2012631984

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Ajit Kumar Mishra
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101657723039
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer

WAGES SLIP 21

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 73700

ESI No 2112296007

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Name of the workmen Raghav

1 No of Days worked 30

2 Rank S/G

3 Basic 10075

4 Other Spl Allow 0

5 HRA 6717

6 Leave 807

7 Gross wages payable 17599

8 Deductions PF 1209

9 ESI 132

10 LWF 0

11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor

WAGES SLIP 2

{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 72885

UAN No 101574494166 ESI No 2017967590

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Hardeep Singh
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101089761031

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 23

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 28906

ESI No 2016674825

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Kiran Thomas

1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank L/G
3 Basic 10075
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6717
6 Leave 807
7 Gross wages payable 17599
8 Deductions PF 1209
9 ESI 132
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 24
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 20147
UAN No 100766596119 ESI No 2016278400

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Ritesh Kumar
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101155209871
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer

WAGES SLIP 25

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 62450

ESI No 2018320425

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Name of the workmen Priyanka

1 No of Days worked 23

2 Rank S/G

3 Basic 7750

4 Other Spl Allow 0

5 HRA 5167

6 Leave 621

7 Gross wages payable 13538

8 Deductions PF 930

9 ESI 102

10 LWF 0

11 Actually wages paid 12506
Date Place Signature of the contractor

WAGES SLIP 2

{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12166

UAN No 100610497517 ESI No 2015734018

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Bhola Prasad Gupta
29
S/G
9688
0
6458
776
16922
1163
127
0
15632
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101896867550

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 27

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12223

ESI No 2012587611

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Gautam Kumar

1 No of Days worked 29
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 9688
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6458
6 Leave 776
7 Gross wages payable 16922
8 Deductions PF 1163
9 ESI 127
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 15632
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 28
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 19439
UAN No 101853664592 ESI No 2016198173

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Babita Rani
23
L/G
7363
0
4908
590
12861
884
97
0
11880
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101668258636

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 29

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 58692

ESI No 2017450943

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Dharmvir Kumar Prasad

1 No of Days worked 23
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 7750
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 5167
6 Leave 621
7 Gross wages payable 13538
8 Deductions PF 930
9 ESI 102
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 12506
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 30
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 75117
UAN No 101372987942 ESI No 2018024951

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Ram Raj
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 100629849486

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 31

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12221

ESI No 2013153159

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Shiv Sharan Singh

1 No of Days worked 28
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 9300
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6200
6 Leave 745
7 Gross wages payable 16245
8 Deductions PF 1116
9 ESI 122
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 15007
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 32
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12838
UAN No 100534922477 ESI No 2013535457

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank

3 Basic

4 Other Spl Allow

5 HRA

6 Leave

7 Gross wages payable
8 Deductions PF

9 ESI

10 LWF

11 Actually wages paid

Date

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Manish Kumar
29
S/G
9688
0
6458
776
16922
1163
127
0
15632
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101390585202

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 33

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 81165

ESI No 2018226738

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Pramod Kumar

1 No of Days worked 29
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 9688
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6458
6 Leave 776
7 Gross wages payable 16922
8 Deductions PF 1163
9 ESI 127
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 15632
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 34
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 18191
UAN No 101218549852 ESI No 2016182277

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Ramiji Mishra
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101574494081
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer

WAGES SLIP 35

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 72881

ESI No 2017967584

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Name of the workmen Baldev Singh

1 No of Days worked 29

2 Rank S/G

3 Basic 9688

4 Other Spl Allow 0

5 HRA 6458

6 Leave 776

7 Gross wages payable 16922

8 Deductions PF 1163

9 ESI 127

10 LWF 0

11 Actually wages paid 15632
Date Place Signature of the contractor

WAGES SLIP 36

{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 58695

UAN No 101402506949 ESI No 2017450952

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Om Prakash Singh
29
S/G
9688
0
6458
776
16922
1163
127
0
15632
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101243889578

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 37

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 89058

ESI No 5132390704

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Rajiv Ranjan Ray

1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 10075
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6717
6 Leave 807
7 Gross wages payable 17599
8 Deductions PF 1209
9 ESI 132
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 38
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 12135
UAN No 100609121459 ESI No 2014663641

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Rakesh Kumar
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101759628530

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 39

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 90987

ESI No 2018482405

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Pankaj Kumar

1 No of Days worked 29
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 9688
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6458
6 Leave 776
7 Gross wages payable 16922
8 Deductions PF 1163
9 ESI 127
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 15632
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 40
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 92816
UAN No 101778867533 ESI No 2018535027

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank

3 Basic

4 Other Spl Allow

5 HRA

6 Leave

7 Gross wages payable
8 Deductions PF

9 ESI

10 LWF

11 Actually wages paid

Date

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Sonu Kumar
29
S/G
9688
0
6458
776
16922
1163
127
0
15632
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101590447191

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP n

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 73702

ESI No 2017993924

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Sunil Kumar Rana

1 No of Days worked 28
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 9300
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6200
6 Leave 745
7 Gross wages payable 16245
8 Deductions PF 1116
9 ESI 122
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 15007
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 1
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 94720
UAN No 101245775773 ESI No 2018598676

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Munna Kumar
8
S/G
2713
0
1808
217
4738
326
36
0
4376

Place Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101725336559

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 43

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 97690

ESI No 2018751638

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Balveer Singh Chauhan

1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 10075
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6717
6 Leave 807
7 Gross wages payable 17599
8 Deductions PF 1209
9 ESI 132
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 44
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 92814
UAN No 101324338222 ESI No 2018535003

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Pradeep Kumar
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101678608191

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 5

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 81547

ESI No 2018246691

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Dinesh Kumar

1 No of Days worked 29
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 9688
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6458
6 Leave 776
7 Gross wages payable 16922
8 Deductions PF 1163
9 ESI 127
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 15632
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 46
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 98739
UAN No 101204521216 ESI No 2018809042

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Chandan Kumar
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101452617746
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer

WAGES SLIP 47

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 99450

ESI No 2018838145

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Name of the workmen Jyoti

1 No of Days worked 24

2 Rank S/G

3 Basic 7750

4 Other Spl Allow 0

5 HRA 5167

6 Leave 621

7 Gross wages payable 13538

8 Deductions PF 930

9 ESI 102

10 LWF 0

11 Actually wages paid 12506
Date Place Signature of the contractor

WAGES SLIP 18

{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 99637

UAN No 101883127322 ESI No 2018841318

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Ravishankar Kumar

4

S/G

1163

0

775

93

2031

140

16

0

1875

Place Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101883127314

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 49

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 98741

ESI No 2018809046

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Vinod Disava

1 No of Days worked 28
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 9300
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6200
6 Leave 745
7 Gross wages payable 16245
8 Deductions PF 1116
9 ESI 122
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 15007
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 50
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 100855
UAN No 101905965452 ESI No 2018898444

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Sunny
9
S/G
3100
0
2067
248
5415
372
41
0
5002

Place Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 100440311907

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 51

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 81859

ESI No 2018246804

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Pawan Kumar

1 No of Days worked 8
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 2713
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 1808
6 Leave 217
7 Gross wages payable 4738
8 Deductions PF 326
9 ESI 36
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 4376
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 52
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 92988
UAN No 100296893472 ESI No 2018535050

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Rajesh Yadav
28
S/G
9300
0
6200
745
16245
1116
122
0
15007
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101922670127

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 53

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102071

ESI No 2018953378

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Vijendra Singh

1 No of Days worked 30
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 10075
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 6717
6 Leave 807
7 Gross wages payable 17599
8 Deductions PF 1209
9 ESI 132
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 16258
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 54
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102542
UAN No 101932715591 ESI No 2018985119

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Deepak Singh
27
S/G
8913
0
5942
714
15569
1070
117
0
14382
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101932715602

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 55

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102548

ESI No 2018985123

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Mohammad Shaniullah Kazmi

1 No of Days worked 8
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 2713
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 1808
6 Leave 217
7 Gross wages payable 4738
8 Deductions PF 326
9 ESI 36
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 4376
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 56
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102154
UAN No 101482667019 ESI No 2018956860

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Vikram Geddam
27
S/G
8913
0
5942
714
15569
1070
117
0
14382
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101826599923
Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer

WAGES SLIP 57

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102543

ESI No 2018985120

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital

Name of the workmen Ravi Rathi

1 No of Days worked 16

2 Rank S/G

3 Basic 5038

4 Other Spl Allow 0

5 HRA 3358

6 Leave 404

7 Gross wages payable 8800

8 Deductions PF 605

9 ESI 66

10 LWF 0

11 Actually wages paid 8129
Date Place Signature of the contractor

WAGES SLIP 58

{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102546

UAN No 101292588850 ESI No 2018985121

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Indra Mani Pandey
30
S/G
10075
0
6717
807
17599
1209
132
0
16258
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 102546

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 59

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102546

ESI No 102546

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Indra Mani Pandey

1 No of Days worked 26
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 5502
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 3668
6 Leave 529
7 Gross wages payable 9699
8 Deductions PF 660
9 ESI 73
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 8966
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 60
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102646
UAN No 101440527799 ESI No 2019021184

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

1 No of Days worked
2 Rank

3 Basic

4 Other Spl Allow

5 HRA

6 Leave

7 Gross wages payable
8 Deductions PF

9 ESI

10 LWF

11 Actually wages paid

Date

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Ajay Kumar
25.5
S/G
8331
0
5554
667
14552
1000
110
0
13442
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101735596622

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 61

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102647

ESI No 2019021197

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Manish Kumar

1 No of Days worked 25
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 8138
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 5425
6 Leave 652
7 Gross wages payable 14215
8 Deductions PF 977
9 ESI 107
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 13131
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 62
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102898
UAN No 101941119416 ESI No 2019021213

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Rani Kumari
19
L/G
6588
0
4392
528
11508
791
87
0
10630
Place

Signature of the contractor




{See Rule 78(1)(b)}

UAN No 101941119437

Name and Address of the Contractor
Nature and location of work

Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen

WAGES SLIP 63

For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 103157

ESI No 2019021228

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Rahul Kumar Ravi

1 No of Days worked 10
2 Rank S/G
3 Basic 3100
4 Other Spl Allow 0
5 HRA 2067
6 Leave 248
7 Gross wages payable 5415
8 Deductions PF 372
9 ESI 41
10 LWF 0
11 Actually wages paid 5002
Date Place Signature of the contractor
WAGES SLIP 64
{See Rule 78(1)(b)} For themonth APRIL-23 ID No 102894
UAN No 101941119444 ESI No 2019021245

Name and Address of the Contractor

Nature and location of work
Name and address of prinicipal employer
Name of the workmen
No of Days worked
Rank
Basic
Other Spl Allow
HRA
Leave
Gross wages payable
Deductions PF

ESI

LWF
Actually wages paid
Date

O 00 NOULL B WN -

[EC
= O

Innovision Limited 68/273,sukhrali,M.G.Road,Gurgaon

Saket

Security Services
Max Super Specialty Hospital
Sachin Kumar Jha
25
S/G
8138
0
5425
652
14215
977
107
0
13131
Place

Signature of the contractor




